l’l'l'l‘ﬂ((;ﬂ FOR ZONING VMQANCE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 797+ )
(oo

70 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE CO'NTY:

I, or we,_ .Robart 5. Herdlar. .. ._legal cwner..of the property situate in Baltinore
County aad which la described In the dmcripiion and P 5Etached hereto wid made 1 part hereot,

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
IV/come of Vallay Glan Court and
Ridge Rood, Bth Distriet i3 ‘OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

petton for » Variance from Sacton. |BOZ, 3B (1A0C. 38.3) fo persiticciipos, | ROBERT 8. HANDLER, Potitionsr + Cate No. 78-2-A

ln‘l'll!)“ ‘COUNTY, Nli’a“l)

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

of the requirad 76 feet

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

M, Commissioner:

Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to tise Zoning Law of Baltimare County; for the .
Ttk veksons. Gndicate bardshly o prvcds aimedlyy

House was staked out Incorrectly and construction has slrsacy begun.

Pursuant 1o the. authority contuined in Section 524.1 of the Baltinors County
Chetter, | heruby snter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify
me of any hearing date ar dates which may be now or hereafter designated *hersforo, and

yo...5. Bric Mienon, Zoning Toreierioner  Date.....dvos. s 1977 .

Nemman . Garber, Aetizg Diwentor of Flamming
FROM.

SUBJECT.

Juiy 20, 1977

Vetition for Variance for a Tide Yard,

Petition #78-2-A,

o the pessage of any preliminary of final Ordet in connection therewith.

M.%Z G AT
Chorles E. Keantz, N, W. Hv-lm, m
Deputy Poople's Caunsel

People's Counse

Sonthwomt T of Yallay Glen Court mnd Ridge Hoad.
Fetitionsr - iobert . Homdier

See attahce dsscritpion Mr, Robert B. Hand
2526 C Ralllm Road
Baltimore, Marylane

4. Distriot

; Patition for Vartance
: SW/corner of Valley Gian Ceurt

FATING:  Yiontay, July 18, 1977 (10015 A0

4nd Ridgs Road - 8tn Slectinn
District
Thers are no comprehensive plas ing factors requiring comens on thin B Rebart B. Handler - Petitioner
1 HEREBY CERTIFY thot on this &th day of July 1977, a capy of the afaegaing pet1tion. ¢ NO. 78-2.A (itams Mo, 242}

Order was mailed to Mr. Robert 6 Hondlar, 2525 C Rallin Road, Baltimore, Maryland . Dear Mr. Hacdler

Acopy ot it o.-du Is

21209, Potitiorgy. e Phnaec my Onder in the chov. Tefereaced mattar,

( Very truty yours,

~

% ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Cemmissioner

) cplIT

Jabn W. Hessian, Il

WoREIeH

SED/sr

ORDER RECEIVED FOR

g*

kL

By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this__

—

Attackmants

- 1977__, that the ubject matter of ihis petition be sdvertised, as
required m.u-nfum-cumh newspapers of geners! <l:culation through-
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be bad before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

L)

cer Johm W. ido-un. M, Eequir
People‘s Couns .

1011% _o'clock

coumma oerice
st Pask

Puone 7308080

OIRECTOR

Jarea moan

Recw 101, BNTLL BUILDING. June 9, 1977

Towson, Manviane 21204 5

Peone: e sese. May 3, 1977 &
e gt Autlaing o : Z;.i' Somiseier
R 3 . £y vor ; R
DESCRIFTION TO ACCOMPANY VARIANCE 2201 RIDGE ROAD; . i e : ; g - mu-.n, mn,m %04 i
4 45 3 Sovcone Macyismd 21394
Beglnning for: the same at a polnt on the seuth sida of Rigge Road Lm R o ¢ ehie pgaltT Petition bus been recatvea  jnd docapred for nn.ny ! o aeecdila STRATE
) .\!‘_ ey 2 Progerty Ovmer; Ribare 3. Handler

5/W cor, Ridge Bd. & Valley Glan Ct.
Erdstiog Zouing:s R, §

Var ance to pernit a sstback of 7'
g ardeting s iia Atnes) ir liew of the
coquired 7

A e nuastery

(60 feet wide) said point being distant South 60 degrees 76 minutes 25 seconds

Weat 35.00 feet from the Intersection formed by the north side of

Ridge
Road with the centerline of Valley Glen Court (50 feet wide) thence being all

©of Lot 66 as shown on the "Amended Plat of Section I Green Valley Nortn" Dear . DiNeras
M. following coments are furnishec in regard to the plat submitted to this

recorded among the plat recerds of Baltimore County [n plat baok 37 follo 22. oftins for reviey by the Zoming Advisory Coumittee in conpecciom with the subjest item.

Contalning 1,04 Acres of land more or less.
Gonaral:
baltimore County righway and utility improvemerts are not directly tavolved
and are as secured by Public Works Agreewent #67372 -ml:-d in connection with
the development >f "Green Valle North - section One’ There is a 5-foot dtuh\f;!
and utility ead sent along th of this Lot #66, as stated on the Amended Plat
of Section Ona “Grenn Valley Norta®, recorded E.H.K., Jr. 37 Folio 22,

This office has no further crement in regasd to the plan subaittsd for Zouing
Advisory Comittee review in connecticn with this Item 24 (19761077}

WMo, re.
+ Buceau of Ergfneering

Malcalm E. Hudkins
Reglstered Survayor #5095

DWT: AN FWR: £
ce: R Morton, R. Cova ey
T-NE Key Sheat

59 & 60 W 70 & 21 Fos. Sheats

M 1S E & P Topo
50 Tax Hap




Wummﬂu:mw.—mﬁnﬁ-ymﬂm '
and 14 appearing that by reason of the followlng Snding of farts that.strish compliance with
the. Reltimars. Gounty Zoning Bagulations wesld xesnlt. io_practical difficnity. and

e hardship vpon the

the abews Varlance should be had; and W furtber appearing that by reason of.the_granting.of.

the. Vaziance. raauested not advarssly allasting the haalth. aafoty...and genarsl.
* BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTE!

welfare of the community,. the Variracs $o percoit 67 fees froro the_saater.Une.

ired 75 feet should be granted. July 12, 1977

Robert B. Handler
zszi C. Mellim Boad
, Naryland 21208

M1 Variamce Petition
Ttem Wo. 242
Patil - Bovert B. Mandler

leomm by the Zoning Commissioner of Rsltimore Couty, this __ 24
. July.

day 41 197 .7., that the hereln Fetition for the aforeinentioned Vari-

be and the same is GRANTED, from

subjedt to the approval of a site plan by Dear Mr. Handler:

the of Public Works and the

The Mv
" the plans = uud
Offige of Planning and Zoning. and has mada an on Ilu lhll umu mipﬂ:g‘r

ORDER RECEIVED TOR FILING

Zeursuant o (be adverisement, postng of property and pablic bearing on the abave petitin amor The follouing comments are
and it appearing that by reason of. SEALTH DEPARTMINT
¢ [m—— These comments aru not intended to indicate the

of the zoning action réquestcd: but
re

-y have & bearing on
Illlhl.“ nay f“.- a written report
th recommendat:

Commissioner
ateness of Ebl mlo-tqd ‘zoning.

ubject mny. currently improved with a
unm:mn-r.ru:t » llnﬂuﬂw\mmth-
west_corner Road and vunq Glen Court i
#th Bloction m“i' Since the houss is almost oﬂ'plate
nﬂ is Tocated in conflict with the Saitinore County
g Bequlations, i.8.. §7 feat to the center line
o wu-y Glen ieu of the required 75 feet
s Variance is nwnuuua o onder to *legall
the existing situation.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. :

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County, this __

197 _., that the sbove Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED,

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County

‘_j bosimore county
depariment of health
y ommors county i TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
‘deparment ol iralic enginesring
R ==
i 12011 404 3560

L0 1. ROGF. MO, M.P.H.
i AND COUNTY HEALTH GFFICER
STEPHEN E, COLLINS
DIRECTOR

June 1, 1377

Jme 14, 1977 h
» 8. Brlo Do,
Ofisoe of B
County 0ffice muung

nmg Conmigaioner

He. Eric 5. Dilienna Sovmon, Maryland 21204
Couney oftics Building Dear Mo, DiNenna:

Towson, Maryland
ne: onumsn'. ln-:u-m: ml'l. 1977

Robstt B
Locationt w-: "niage ma. sv.u-. " cten ct.
eing -xﬂnwl RiC. S

Goumenta on Iten #242, Zoning Advisory Committes Meuting, May
17, 1977, are as follows:
Owner:  Robert Ba

Preperty
Location: /c Ridge Ra, & hu-y Glen Ct.

Zontag, Vaiiaree to permit o sxtbeck o et

i ng Zonings . 5

0 he oot e et i 4o o e Proposed Zoning: T iabca to permit & gotback of 67! from the
Acrest 1.00 i % Conterline of the street in liea of the Te

- + Diateict: Ath quired 75,

Acres 1.04
Dintrict: Btn

Dear Mr_ DiNenna:

o traffic problems are anticipated by the Tequested variance to the
setback from the centerlina of the strest.

o this house i alresdy under construction
septic .yeun "ind vater u-u " exint, ho hoolth hazaxd i uuuxpnoa

Very truly yours,
S M s
O A') L K Thonaa H. Devlim, Director
4 ~ EUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
ichasl 5. Fldnlgan

Traffic Engineer Associate TED/RIV/Cth

nse/iae

...r-:tl.lnlhl

Teem No. 242
Juiy 12, 1977

This m&l-m is or £iling on the
data of thn enclosed !um “l‘&liﬂlﬂn Botice
of the hearing date and whi'ch will ba held
not less than 30 nor more 90 days nlmn—
daf 1!
™

e thin
ing certificats, will be forvarded
you in tha near future

very truly yours,
Moy il
WICHOLAS B. COMMODARI,
Cha:
soning Plans Mvisory Commitses .

WBC:Tf

eot MWodkins Associates, Inc.
101 Shall Building
200 East Joppa
‘Towson Ill"llnﬂ 21204

I N ,

om

Paul H. Reincke
che

TOWSON, llnvuunzlmt
82573

office of Planning snd Zoning
Bal

Attention: Mr. Nichoias C
Zoning Adi

Ret TProperty Owner: FHobert B. Handler
Lecation. SW/C Ridge Rd. & Valley Glen Ot.

Ttem Bo. 22 Toning Agonda  May 17, 1977
Gontlomen:
Purmuant to your request, tho Teferonced property has been survoyed by this
Puroen and the comsunts bolow marked vith on "x" aro erplicable and

T muatod oF Snocrporatod 1nto the final plona for the FrORETtY.

O

() 2
) 3

() b

) s

() 6
0 7.

yaory T Camitios

Pire hydrante for the Teforonced property are roquiied and shall be
ooated at intervile feot n.xm 13 eproved coas
sacordnnoe mmm
Departaont of Pablio Vorke.

A neoond pennn of vehicle access is requizsd for the site.
Mho vohicla dead ond conditior shown at
O e waxiem dloved 17 W ¥imo Doparwment,

The eito shall be made uoaﬁynﬂnnllnvmmumurm
Pire Provention Code prior to ocoupancy or f operations.

The buildings and stristures extating or proposct 00 on the site shall
comply with all lwllolhlu roquitements of Hationnl Fire Pro-
teation Lesooiati m Ho. 101 'u.t- snr-q Codo®, 1970

Site plann are spproved as drewn.
1ao 0 ncmments, ot ihis time.

g dgL
reeits o

Pire Prevention Burceu

Noted endylf pos s
X 7

bommons county

‘emce of pronning
‘ ety

(307)494 32

.
e

SN0 SEYFFERT
DIAECOK

ona zoning

June 8, 1977

M, Eric 5. DiNenna, Zoning fammissioner
Zoning Advisory Commitiec
ffice of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towsen, Morylond 21204

Deer hir. DiNenna:
Comments on Irem 242, Zoning Advisary Committee Meeting, Moy 17, 1977, are o follow.

Propesty Owner: Robert 8. Handier
Locafion: SW/C Ridge Road and “alley Glen Court
Existing Zoring: RC-5
4 Zoning: Vrlancs to permit a serback of 7' from the centarling of the strset in oy of
the required 75'.
Acres: 1,04
District: Hth
This office hor reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
ore not intended to irdicate the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, but ar o aisure tha
all porties e mado vore of ploms or problems wil mgord o development ploms that may have &
bearing »n this pei” |
This plon has been reviawed and there em no site=planning factors requiring commentz.

Very truly yourt,

ﬁ*‘{“f""‘/wvﬁﬁz _

John L. Wimbley
Planner 111
Project and Development Planning

g

|

county
Apanaits and keenses

deparimen:
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
130454 3610

May 16, 1977

Mr, 5. Eric Dilienna, kniag cmar
0ffice of Plamiing and Somlany

aty Office Building
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Tear Mr. DiNenna:

Commenta en Ites £22 Zoning omm. f

SR a1 Iviaocy Committee Meeting, V&Y 17, 1977

Property Cwner: Robert b.

lesations 8/t R:ago m & Valley Gien Conrt

Exloting Zoning: B.C. 5

Propoced Zoning: Yarisaos t a antback of 67" from the centerlins of *he
stzeat 1\: 100 of the requized 75'.

Aoren: 1,04

Distrists &th

The itema checked below are upplisable:

(X) A Structure shall conforn to Baltisore ¢uinty building Code (B.
L0.C.4.
1970 Eéition snd the 1971 Supplemwnt snd Oiher Applicable Sl

x aha el

) 3. 4 puitding perait shail be rorutred beforo conatruction can begine

(X) ©. Tare- sets of comstruction dn-d.v‘- will be required to file an
“pplication for a bullding permit.

0

Three sets of constructior drawings with a Tegistersd Krry'and
architest or Engineer's original seal will 60 FqUITEd tu file
an application for a building parmit.

E. Vood fraso walls are mot permitted within 310" of a property 15
Coatact Building Deparceeat if diatance is betvees 210- g
of property line.

¥2 coment.

00 O

Tacuented setdack variance coafli
o b g 6t8 with the Baltisore County

Very truly yours,

o oo

Chazles E.
Plana Revie Cnief
CEB: .




BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

Date: May 31, 1977

Zoning Comissi
Taltisore Coumty nmc. utlding
Towson, Maryland

2.A.C. Meeting of:  May 17, 1877

2 Item No: 242
i) Property Owmer: Robert B. Handlor
Location:  SW/C Ridge Road § Valley Glen Court

CFRTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

NEWSPARERS

Variance to permit a setback of 67° from ¢ : TOWSON, MD. 21204
Vroponeg ontng S Rine BF the stroet In leu of the n-qnim 75,

June 30 19 77

TOWSON, MD.....__Jine 3. - 10.27
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. hat the ansexed advertisement was

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anncxed udvertisement of
PETITION FOR VARIANCE - Robert B. Handler
was inserted in the following:

Published In THE JEFFERSONIAN, 2 weekly newspaper prisied

ané. published in Tueson, Baltimore County, M., osmmcdmcaseh:
002, 1IN0 . _stwowatus weom before the. ._J35h

Gayol... BT L1970 fiem1 publication
BPpeasing on the__.__ 300 _day of...____.luge.

O Catonsville Times @ Towson Times
O Dundalk Times O Arbutus Times
O Essex Times O Community Times

O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West

ce: Bt
meniter. 85

T
Sen. Varamne

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland.

once a week for_one successive weeks before the

lst_dayof___July 1977, that is to say, the same
was inserted In the issues of  June 30, 1977,

No bearing on studert population.

Cost of Advestisemen, 3,

Very truly yours,

¥

L0 st
W, Nick Petrovich,

Field Representative

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

BY.

v

oty . BegowAN. stnsum THomas W, BevER
b UAS. LOWRAING F. CHRCUS
acame #. murotn

BALTIMORE COUNIY OFFi. u¥ PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204 o Bl INORE coup. Al : L i}ﬂﬂl
Your Petition has been received & this 5 day of < ““*ml" q :

1977 Filing Fee § . Received _amEex o

ara n, W7 ..., Cleble

recevio . Bebewt B, Bndler, oqe 2596 0 Bellia B,
TSty ey — et

T v i
- ok

peceves

Eobert 3,

Lk udb et
's Attorney_ T Reviewea by £H7T

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

UgS 1 mran o7 250Cme

“VALIGATION G BIGNATURE OF CASNIER

BE0 by g
“"*—m '34-06'5-

T e
T O o




PRIVATE WATER
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PREVIOUS ZONING KRDP
Y

v DE

b2 b

VICINITY  MAP
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FLAT TO Acc OmPANY PETITICON
FOR
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